
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802052-15-1/1

Handball Pavillion

10/08/2010  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  52

MOSCIARO Paula

HOH Carolina

CHIATTI Fernanda

IACOI Xoana

MURAS Agustina

GANDULFO M

MENENDEZ Gisell

OCANTO Rocio

VICO Natalia

DIEGUEZ F

ROSSINI F

RODRIGUEZ Sofia

ALONSO Macarena

DE URIARTE Maria

NINO Leila sofia

FABRICATORE L

ROSSINI F

NINO Leila sofia

Total

Total  
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16

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

7/25

5/16

0/2

0/1

13/50

2/5

6/19

8/24

1/5

0/2

5/7

2/3

5/7

1/3

1/1

6/27

4/10

0/3

1/1

0/1

0/1

26/71

2/12

8/40

10/52

1/3

1/5

1/3

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/2

0/6

3/23

2/5

3/17

5/22

3/5

1/1

2/2

5/5

0/2

4/4

1/1

3/3

1/2

0/1

1/3

1/2

22/31

3/13

8/28

11/41

3/6

3/3

1/2

6/8

0/1

2/4

3/5

1/4

4/4

1/2

0/1

3/4

27/44

0/5

7/31

7/36

1/3

1/3

1/1

2/2

3/3

1/1

0/1

8/8

0/1

1/1

1/3

2/2

0/1

13/18

0/5

3/8

3/13

9/21

4/7

8/12

16/22

12/20

6/10

5/9

21/67

12/33

5/8

1/9

2/7

0/2

4/13

105/240

10/46

37/145

47/191

 42.9%

 57.1%

 66.7%

 72.7%

 60.0%

 60.0%

 55.6%

 31.3%

 36.4%

 62.5%

0.0%

 11.1%

 28.6%

  0.0%

0.0%

 30.8%

 43.8%

 21.7%

 25.5%

 24.6%
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1

5

1

1

4

1

3

1

1

19

1

1

9

5

8

7

22

10

5

17

8

14

2

3

3

2

4
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2

2

1

1

2

1

2

4

2

13

1

3

3

3

4

1

1

16

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ARGENTINA

(COURT PLAYER)

13

26

3

22

27

1

13

10

24

14

6

11

4

13

13

5

2

3

2

1

5

6

1

1

3

9

2

50

71

23

31

44

3

18

 26.0%

 36.6%

 13.0%

 71.0%

 61.4%

 33.3%

 72.2%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

79

5

5

10

TIME

03:33:46

00:29:44

03:11:43

03:14:35

03:08:06

01:00:37

01:41:18

03:36:57

01:33:33

01:44:18

01:14:40

00:53:07

01:23:40

00:30:57

03:45:20

03:21:03

01:14:40

03:45:20

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   58 100802058-42-1/1

3       1       1

                  1

2                1

2 MOSCIARO Paula 3 HOH Carolina 4 CHIATTI Fernanda 5 IACOI Xoana 6 MURAS Agustina 7 GANDULFO M 8 MENENDEZ Gisell 9 OCANTO Rocio 

10 VICO Natalia 11 DIEGUEZ F 12 ROSSINI F 13 RODRIGUEZ Sofia 14 ALONSO Macarena 15 DE URIARTE Maria 16 NINO Leila sofia 17 FABRICATORE L 

OPPONENT

3 BETU MVITA Julie  8 MAFANI Shada  6 HEINDAHL K  19 BURGAARD Louise  14 KANKA Ngalula  9 KNUDSEN Stine  8 HUMMEL Stefanie  17 HERTLEIN Helena

 5 ABBINGH Lois  9 VAN DER PIJL T  11 MALESTEIN  5 CAZANGA Suzete  10 QUINZOLE Iovania  7 KRISTIANSEN S  3 HUBINGER Anne  7 MAZZUCCO A

ARGENTINA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

22/31 30/47

27/44 29/41

13/18 10/16

2/10

7/34

1/13

5/11

14/26

4/19

5/13

5/19

10/227/22

10/14

7/13

3/13

12/17

20/24

6/10

 12 ROSSINI F

 16 NINO Leila sofia

 

 12 GIEGEICH Ann

 2 V DORST Larissa

 1 V D Valdemira

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 5 

Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 6 Miss - 16 Block - 4 
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   1/5      0/2      1/7   

   5/9                  2/4   

  0/11                 1/8   

  5/21                5/23  

  2/14     3/4     1/19  

  9/31     2/2    10/31 

   2/4      2/2      1/2   

   4/4                  4/6   

   4/5      2/2      2/3   

   0/1      1/2      1/3   

   3/3      1/2      2/4   

   0/2      1/1      3/5   

   2/6      0/3      1/4   

   0/2      1/1      3/6   

   1/5                  2/3   

ANG 

NED 

GER 

COD COD DEN DEN ANG DEN GER GER 

NED NED NED ANG ANG  DEN GER  GER
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